PARCEL
NUMBER
ADDRESS

06-04-101-012

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

42 PT

oF
PROPERTY

DATE

WILLIAM STS
9-4-4 N E COR HIGH &

NAME OF OWNER

6-29-77
10-28-77
9-10-79
9-10-79
 7-16-84
2-21-95
5-4-95
12-8-97

5-24-01

STOOPS BARR D

WIRGAU HELEN E 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA CERT NO C.F.
GOINES MALCOLM & LOUELLA F P 5.26
GOINES LOUELLA F NO C.F.
ADDY JAMES LEONARD C.F.9.00
ADDY IVE L & JAMES M NO C.F.
ADDY, IVA L. NO C.F.
SCOTT, HOWARD T. C.F. 15.00
SCOTT THOMAS H 3 TRS SP 67,000
HEAGARTY FREDERICK S.P. 56,800




